Student Achievement at The University of Virginia’s College at Wise

Achievement Indicator

2021-2022 2022-2023

2023-2024 2024-2025

Experiential Learning

First-time Freshman Enrollment 251 250 313 282
Six-Year Completion Rate — KSCI 47% 41% 42% 49%
Number of Graduates 229 223 226 257
Retention of First-time Freshmen FTF21 FTF22 FTF23 FTF24
70% 73% 72% 74%
STEM-H Degrees Awarded 56 54 62 71

Study Abroad Participants

10

24

43

72

Undergraduate Research
Presentations

Licensures

52

41

108

84

Nursing Licensure Pass Rate — 1
Attempt

88%

89%

94%

92%

Teacher Licensure Completion
Rate

100%

100%

100%

100%
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